1
Vertical Dual Row Type
Right Angle Type
1.00mm Pitch Wire To Board Connector
SERIES
Vertical Type
IPCW100 *  **   *   *   *   *
1

8.10
12.10
Dimension and Order Information
10
16
18
20
14
12
Circuits Part No.
4.00
6.00
5.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
A
DIM.(mm)
B
10.10
P.C.B LAYOUT
High Temperature Thermoplastic 94V-0
1.00mm Pitch Wire To Board Connector
SERIESIPCW100
IPCW100
IPCW100W25*N
IPCW100W26*N
IPCW100W27*N
IPCW100W28*N
IPCW100W29*N
IPCW100W2A*N
IPCW100W2F*N
IPCW100W2K*N
IPCW100W2P*N
R01 www.i-ncp.com
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息